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CONTACTS | regional

Nurul Azimah +65 8606 1052
Kristen Lim +65 8189 9892
Vera Chen +65 9816 2480
Lim Shen Yee +60 12 218 9015
Yvonne Brigitte +62 819 0635 2975
Chloe Bui +84 38 7717442 "
Chutinun Guna-Tilaka +66 61 956 2939
Hal Serudin +65 6838 9675
Helpdesk +65 9017 6272 *

+66 83 076 6196
*WhatsApp / *Zalo

nurul.azimah@rrmcapac.com

kristen.lim@rrmcapac.com

vera.chen@rrmcapac.com

shen.yee@rrmcapac.com

yvonne.b@rrmcapac.com

chloe@rrmcapac.com

chutinun@imageimpact.co.th

hal.serudin@rolls-roycemotorcars.com

info@rrmcapac.com
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